

SendQuick, KDCC & Gingko's Technology Sign MOU to Boost Data Center Resilience & Incident Response in South Korea

SendQuick Pte Ltd, Korea Data Center Council and Gingko's Technology Sign MOU on 21 March 2025 to Advance Data Center IT Infrastructure Solutions in South Korea

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE, March 24, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In a strategic move to enhance data center IT infrastructure, SendQuick Pte Ltd, Korea Data Center Council (KDCC), and Gingko's Technology Inc have signed a Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) on 21 March 2025. The agreement establishes a collaborative framework to promote and implement SendQuick's innovative solutions in the data center industry in South Korea.



SendQuick Pte Ltd, Korea Data Center Council, Gingko's Technology Inc sign MOU on 21 March 2025 to Advance Data Center IT Infrastructure Solutions in South Korea

Under this partnership:

- o SendQuick Pte Ltd, as the manufacturer, will provide its advanced IT solutions, along with technical support and expertise.
- o KDCC will identify industry needs and engage IDC members to drive adoption.
- o Gingko's Technology Inc will oversee distribution, logistics, and local technical support to ensure seamless implementation.

This collaboration aims to address the growing demand for enhanced uptime, rapid <u>incident</u> <u>response</u>, and improved <u>operational efficiency</u> in modern data centers.

Mr. JS Wong, CEO of SendQuick Pte Ltd, expressed enthusiasm about the partnership: "This MOU marks a significant step towards growing our presence in South Korea. By combining our expertise with KDCC and Gingko's Technology Inc, we can deliver innovative and secure solutions that enhance operational efficiency and response times in the data center industry."

Dr. Chae Hyo Keun, Vice Chairman of KDCC, emphasized the industry benefits:



By combining our expertise with KDCC and Gingko's Technology Inc, we can deliver innovative and secure solutions that enhance operational efficiency and response times in the data center industry"

JS Wong

"Through this excellent MOU between KDCC and Sendquick, we hope to expand the Data Center IT infrastructure failure notification service by notifying the members of the Council Data Center."

Dr. Kevin Chae, CEO of Gingko's Technology Inc, highlighted the distribution and support advantages: "As the Korean distributor of Sendquick, Gingko's Technology expects that through this MOU, it will be able to supply more products and provide technical support to KDCC members, thereby reducing customer downtime and increasing productivity."

The MOU reflects a shared commitment to fostering innovation, efficiency, and resilience in the data center ecosystem.

About SendQuick Pte Ltd (https://www.sendquick.com)

SendQuick is a leading provider of communications platforms specializing in enterprise mobile messaging, IT alerts, and secure remote access solutions with Multi-Factor Authentication (MFA). Headquartered in Singapore, SendQuick serves businesses across various industries with award-winning solutions that enhance operational security, efficiency, and communications.

About Korea Data Center Council (https://kdcc.or.kr/)

KDCC is an organization that operates about 150 data center associations in Korea. It is also an organization that operates the Korea IT Service Industry Association.

About Gingko's Technology Inc (https://www.gingkos.co.kr/)

Gingko's Technology is the Korean distributor of Sendquick and is a cybersecurity, Wi-Fi design, and network packet analysis expert distributors. Also, as a smart factory supplier, it supplies solutions to approximately 200 public and enterprise market customers and specializes in education and services.

Andy Hun
SendQuick Pte Ltd
+65 6280 2881
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.